
CoreScience™ Isopropyl Alcohol, also known as isopropanol or IPA, 
is the most common and widely used disinfectant within growing/cultivation 
facilities, greenhouses, pharmaceutics, hospitals, cleanrooms, and electronics 
or medical device manufacturing. Use with caution.

SKU  Part #    Product Description     

P008571

P006794

P006795

P006796

CSIPA991Q

CSIPA991G

CSIPA995G

CSIPA9955G

IPA 99%, 1 Quart (12/Cs)

IPA 99%, 5 Gallon (4/Cs)

IPA 99%, 5 Gallon (32/Plt)

IPA 99%, 55 Gallon (4/Plt)

Product Features!
Technical Grade

High Concentration 

Removes/Cleans Equipment Easily

Inactivates Viruses/Bacteria

Made in USA

P009402

P009403

P009404

P009405

CSIPA701Q

CSIPA701G

CSIPA705G

CSIPA7055G

IPA 70%, 1 Quart (12/Cs)

IPA 70%, 1 Gallon (4/Cs)

IPA 70%, 5 Gallon (32/Plt)

IPA 70%, 55 Gallon (4/Plt)
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