

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL

Product Features!

- Technical Grade
- High Concentration
- Removes/Cleans Equipment Easily
- Inactivates Viruses/Bacteria
- Made in USA



CoreScience™ Isopropyl Alcohol, also known as isopropanol or IPA, is the most common and widely used disinfectant within growing/cultivation facilities, greenhouses, pharmaceutics, hospitals, cleanrooms, and electronics or medical device manufacturing. Use with caution.

SKU	Part #	Product Description
P008571	CSIPA991Q	IPA 99%, 1 Quart (12/Cs)
P006794	CSIPA991G	IPA 99%, 5 Gallon (4/Cs)
P006795	CSIPA995G	IPA 99%, 5 Gallon (32/Plt)
P006796	CSIPA9955G	IPA 99%, 55 Gallon (4/Plt)

SKU	Part #	Product Description
P009402	CSIPA701Q	IPA 70%, 1 Quart (12/Cs)
P009403	CSIPA701G	IPA 70%, 1 Gallon (4/Cs)
P009404	CSIPA705G	IPA 70%, 5 Gallon (32/Plt)
P009405	CSIPA7055G	IPA 70%, 55 Gallon (4/Plt)





